250C/600V
VW-1 SIL-A-BLEND® 250
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 8 AWG
Stranded nickel-plated copper - 2%
(Other conductor materials available)

Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NMV22P007 250C 600V 22 NPC 2% 7 0.103 2.62 6.60 9.82 0.82 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV20P007 250C 600V 20 NPC 2% 7 0.107 2.72 7.82 11.64 0.86 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV18P019 250C 600V 18 NPC 2% 19 0.118 3.00 10.63 15.82 0.94 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV16P026 250C 600V 16 NPC 2% 26 0.129 3.28 14.40 21.43 1.03 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV14P041 250C 600V 14 NPC 2% 41 0.141 3.58 19.67 29.27 1.13 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV12P065 250C 600V 12 NPC 2% 65 0.165 4.19 28.99 43.14 1.32 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV10P105 250C 600V 10 NPC 2% 105 0.215 5.46 47.49 70.68 1.72 3637 AWM I A/B FT1
NMV08P133 250C 600V 8 NPC 2% 133 0.262 6.65 70.91 105.53 2.10 3637 AWM I A/B FT1